
Championnat FRSO Longue Distance
Le Bochet 19.6.2022

ASUB

Basile DOUCY
SUD O LUX
Circuit : H21
Distance : 10700m (Dénivelé 375m)

--/1 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 201 00:03:46 566m 6'39"/km
2. 202 00:10:00 00:13:46 915m 10'56"/km
3. 203 00:02:14 00:16:00 110m 20'18"/km
4. 204 00:07:43 00:23:43 458m 16'51"/km
5. 205 00:22:45 00:46:28 454m 50'07"/km
6. 206 00:13:17 00:59:45 710m 18'43"/km
7. 207 00:02:59 01:02:44 126m 23'41"/km
8. 208 00:31:07 01:33:51 2002m 15'33"/km
9. 209 00:12:14 01:46:05 316m 38'43"/km

10. 210 00:10:26 01:56:31 1012m 10'19"/km
11. 211 00:03:08 01:59:39 172m 18'13"/km
12. 212 00:14:24 02:14:03 319m 45'08"/km
13. 213 00:14:52 02:28:55 453m 32'49"/km
14. 214 00:25:47 02:54:42 722m 35'43"/km
15. 215 00:03:49 02:58:31 191m 19'59"/km
16. 216 00:12:34 03:11:05 539m 23'19"/km
17. 217 00:04:42 03:15:47 243m 19'20"/km
18. 218 00:08:04 03:23:51 161m 50'06"/km
19. 219 00:13:05 03:36:56 168m 77'53"/km
20. 220 00:07:09 03:44:05 364m 19'39"/km
21. 255 00:20:42 04:04:47 304m 68'06"/km
22. 999 00:00:28 04:05:15 120m 3'53"/km
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